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Bus 233 Solihull - Kenilworth via Balsall Common Go to website

Direction
Holiday Inn — Solihull Town Centre

41 stops

Open route schedule

Holiday Inn

Clinton Avenue

Cobbs Road

Red Lane

Stores

Red Lane

Cromwell Lane

Water Tower

Peeping Tom

Westwood Heath Rd

Charter Avenue

Tile Hill Rail Station

Rex Close

The Auction House

Rough Close

Nailcote Lane

Bridge

Little Beanit Farm

Catchems Corner

Blythe Avenue

The White Horse

Route schedule
Holiday Inn — Solihull Town Centre

Monday 12:35

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Holiday Inn

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-233-2013099277-3489558050
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Balsall Common Island

Dunchurch Close

Burberry Grove

Balsall St

Needlers End Lane

Old Saracens Head

Barston Lane

Knowle Green Terminus

Knowle Green Church

Wilsons Arms

Arden Vale Rd

Lightwood Close

Jacobean Lane

Lady Byron Lane

Ravenshaw Way

Marsh Lane

Brueton Avenue

Solihull School

House Of Fraser

Solihull Town Centre



Direction
Solihull Town Centre — Shops

40 stops

Open route schedule

Solihull Town Centre

House Of Fraser

Solihull School

Brueton Avenue

Marsh Lane

Ravenshaw Way

Lady Byron Lane

Jacobean Lane

Lightwood Close

Arden Vale Rd

Lodge Rd

Knowle Green Church

Knowle Green Terminus

Barston Lane

Old Saracens Head

Needlers End Lane

Shenstone Drive

Balsall St

Burberry Grove

Dunchurch Close

Balsall Common Island

The White Horse

Blythe Avenue

Catchems Corner

Little Beanit Farm

Route schedule
Solihull Town Centre — Shops

Monday 10:25

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Solihull Town Centre

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-233-2013099277-3489558050


Bridge

Nailcote Lane

Rough Close

The Auction House

Rex Close

Tile Hill Rail Station

Charter Avenue

Westwood Heath Rd

Peeping Tom

Water Tower

Cromwell Lane

Red Lane

Bus Shelter

Red Lane

Shops

233 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Solihull

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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